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Macau Anglican College

Fee Structure For Academic Year 2025/2026

QR code for school fees/charges for the

202520265 E N E F* academic year 2025/2026
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Fé6
Tution Fee/82 & $101,120 $101,120 $101,120 $105,610 $105,610 $105,610
Registration Fee/Assessment Fee/¥} 44 & $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
Total/f& &t $102,120 $102,120 $102,120 $106,610 $106,610 $106,610
. === —
C(l)a\;?%ué ;Jlbrary Books/[& &8 Hi 5iE (per 51 51 51 s1 51 $1
Library Card/BE & & (extra/f8 %) 510 510 510 510 510 510
Reference Letter/7£ 2 55 B (ex-students/BERR £ $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $50
Report Card/BAE SR (extra/##38) $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
Transcript/ BfR 8 (extra/f# 3¢ $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
Well-Being Diary/2 4 -t (extra/## 5%) S115 $115 $115 $115 $115 $115
S . = The examination fee for each subject is dependent on Cambridge Assessment International Education
E Cambridge Exam/RIHE %5 &1 & B AER R Cambridge Assessment International Edication
L |IGCSE $0 $0 $0 $950 $950 $950
E |ICE $0 $0 50 $500 $500 $500
C |AS Level $0 $0 $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
T |A2 Level $0 $0 $0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000
I [Full A Level $0 $0 $0 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500
A% The examination fee for Camdes Junior is EURS50, amount is dependent on IPOR-Instituto Portuguese do Oriente
E Camdes Junior?® 5 & A BUR FRIPOR-Instituto Portuguese do Oriente
Camdes Junior? 1 $0 I $0 | $0 | $500 | $500 | $500
o — The qua.liﬁca_tio_n fee for each level is dependent on Leadership Skills Foundation Programme
- #% 5 & 45 52 58 B FA HXiR 2 Leadership Skills Foundation Programme
Sports Leadership 3 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,000 $0
Gilobal Cifizenship Programme $7500 (2024-2025) | $7500 (2024-2025) | $7500 (2024-2025) | $7500 (2024-2025) | $7500 (2024-2025) $0
TBC (2025-2026) | TBC (2025-2026) | TBC (2025-2026) | TBC (2025-2026) | TBC (2025-2026)
Library Books/[El 2 (lost/iE 5) Compensation according to the price of the library book /5% i@ el 2= i 18 15 B 15
**Remarks:

The Macau Government subsidizes parents for tuition fees and book fees (F1 to F6 students with valid Macau ID only). The amount varies each year.

(Subject to the Government's decision)

Note: Late school fees will incur late fee charge of Mop500.
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